

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).737/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2007 in MCC No. 2402/2007 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

GIRIRAJ AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.M. Ghatate,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Wednesday, 8th April, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)